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Trina Barnes MileHighCFI5280@gmail.com 720-432-4329

PO Box 492

Brighton, CO 80601 Yes Yes No No None

Alison Casias alisoncasias@comcast.net 970-262-9290

P.O. Box 373

Dillon, CO 80435 Yes Yes No Yes None

Angelina Cordova 1daatc@gmail.com 720-899-7814

6595 S. Dayton Street, 1200

Greenwood Village, CO 80111 No No

LMFT, CAS 

(formerly CACIII) No None

Melissa Decker lawforlocalsllc@gmail.com 970-476-4244

P.O. Box 504

291 Main ST, 2nd Fl

Minturn, CO 81645 No No No Yes Spanish

Angela Fullerton childfamilyinvestigator@gmail.com 970-710-9074

711 Main St

Carbondale, CO 81623 Yes Yes

LPC, Licensed 

School Counselor No

Spanish, 

Polish

Laurence Gendelman laurence@gendelmanklimas.com 303-916-1390

517 E. 16th Avenue

Denver, CO 80203 No No No Yes None

Tomi Hanson tomi@tomihansonlaw.com 970-237-5130

155 E Boardwalk Drive, #408

Fort Collins, CO 80525 Yes No No Yes None

Zoe Hawthorne-Loizeaux zoe@zoehloizeaux.com 720-218-1198

PO Box 11389 

Denver, CO 80211 Yes No No No Spanish

Joseph Jueschke Jjueschke@gmail.com 970-260-0300

3142 F 3/4 Road

Fruitvale, CO 81504 Yes No LCSW No None 

Frank Kunstal drfrankkunstal@gmail.com 970-402-1312

200 E. 7th Street, Suite 320

Loveland, CO 80537 No No Psychologist No None

Holly Nisley holly.nisley.cfi@gmail.com 970-712-3102

125 N. 8th Street, Suite 8

Grand Junction, CO 81501 Yes No LCSW No None

Courtenay Parrott CFI@coloradocfi-pcdm.com 719-982-2088

415 North Tjon

Colorado Springs, CO 80903 Yes Yes No No French 

Cynthia Roberts robertsfamilyresolution@gmail.com 720-606-3424

8700 E Jefferson Ave., Unit 370892

Denver, CO 80237 Yes Yes

Registered 

Psychotherapist No None

Theresa Ruscio tmruscio@aol.com 303-464-8105

7828 Vance Dr., Ste 208

Arvada, CO 80003 Yes No

LCSW, CAS 

(formerly CAC III) No None

Valerie Savoie Valerie@zirkel.us 970-846-4346

13382 N. Alexis Dr.

Kamas, UT 84036

(Office in Steamboat Springs, CO) No No LCSW No None

Kristen Tarrin Kristen@tarrinlaw.com 970-343-2033

P.O. Box 12

Vail, CO 81568 Yes Yes No Yes None

Jeanette Troncoso Jeanette0310@hotmail.com 720-982-3708

20971 E. Smoky Hill Road, Suite 209

Centennial, CO 80015 Yes No LMFT No Spanish

Shawntel Tucker shawntel@familyresourcenetworkco.com 719-227-7477

5360 N. Academy Blvd., Suite 130

Colorado Springs, CO 80918 Yes Yes LPC No None
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